TL4
 series
Product Segments
• Ergo Motion
Maximum load	 800N in push
Maximum speed	 58.0mm/s
Minimum installation dimension	 590mm (not including base)
Dimension of outer tube (L*W)	 75*75mm

speed and current figures under
pushing condition.
TL4 Ordering Key
TL4
Version: 20131007-C
 �Voltage
See appendixLoad and Speed
 Stroke
Color
Functions for
Limit Switches
0 = Without
 Output Signals 0 = Without
1 = Black (RAL 9005)
2 = Two Hall sensors
2 = Grey (RAL 9006) 3 = White (RAL 9016)
Retracted Length
650mm
590mm (not include accessories and column base)
2 = 24V
 Plug 1 = �TiMOTION’s standard
6pin plug
2 = Tinned leads E = Molex plug 8pin A = Customized
Cable Length  1 =	 Straight, 400mm
2 =	 Straight, 600mm
3 =	 Straight, 1000mm
4 =	 Straight, 1500mm
5 =	 Straight, 2000mm
6 =	 Coiled, 200mm
7 =	 Coiled, 400mm
A =	 Customized